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20000463 CO ISSUED 0 01/16/2020

19012981 SWIM POOL 50,000 12/26/2019

17005732 NEW CONSTR 579,857 09/18/2017

2022HX Base Yr

37146 SMURFIT LN, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0500 01 5,691 111.5300 167.30 952,104 2020 2020 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SFR CUST – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 4496

BAS 4,280 100 4,280 708,884

FGR 250 55 138 22,856

FGR 750 55 412 68,239

FOP 121 30 36 5,963

FOP 728 30 218 36,106

FOP 988 30 296 49,026

FSP 210 40 84 13,912

FUS 216 100 216 35,776

STP 48 10 5 829

STR 56 10 6 994

7,647 5,691 942,583

BAS=[YR=2020] W22 FOP=[YR=2020] N11 FGR=[YR=2020] E14 N30
FGR=[YR=2020] N10 W25 S10 E25$ W25 S30 E11$ W11 S11 E11$ W11
FOP=[YR=2020] W56 FSP=[YR=2020] W14 S15 E14 N15$ S15 E42 N8
E14 N7$ S7 W14 S8 W56 S5 E4 S14 E4 S7 FOP=[YR=2020] S25 E38
STP=[YR=2020] S4 E12 N4 W12$ E50 N32 W6 S21 W19 S5 W38 N5 W19
N14 W6$ E6 S14 E19 S5 E38 N5 E19 N21 E9 N14 E4 N20$ PTR=E20
STR=[YR=2020] E14 FUS=[YR=2020] E9 S4 W6 S15 W12 N15 E9 N4$
S4 W14 N4$ W20$.
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1 0504 FP-ELECTRI 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2020 2020 3 99 3,960

2 0600 SUMMER KIT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 5,000.00 5,000.00 100 2020 2020 3 90 4,500

3 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 349.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2020 2020 3 93 27,588

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 1,610.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 99 15,939

5 0871 POOL HTR R 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2020 2020 3 90 1,800

6 1127 BRICK   8" 0 100 95 2 190.00 SF 11.00 11.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 2,090

7 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 95 4 380.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2020 2020 3 93 3,534

8 0463 FENCE GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2020 2020 3 96 288

9 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 3,323.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2020 2020 3 99 13,159

72,858

1 000115 C SFR ACRES 100 OR 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 19,000.00 19,000.00 95,000
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2022HX Base Yr

37146 SMURFIT LN, HILLIARD

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall N/A 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 99 N/A 100
Heating Type N/A 100
Bedrooms 0 100
Bathrooms 0 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 0 0 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0150 01 249 59.4000 29.70 7,395 2020 2020 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

2 ACCESORY U – 100% - 2022 Heated Area: 224

BAS 224 100 224 6,586

FOP 84 30 25 736

308 249 7,321

FOP=[YR=2020] W14 S6 BAS=[YR=2020] S16 E14 N16 W14$ E14 N6$.
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